
  

Champagne & Sparkling Wine 

   1.    Crémant d’Alsace Rosé, Hubert Meyer (France)…………………….. 

   2.    Domaine Chandon, Brut (Napa)…………………………………………….. 

   5.    Taittinger, Brut La Française (France)……………………………………. 

   6.    Louis Roederer “Cristal” (France)………………………………………….. 

  39.50 

49.50 

89.50 

299.00 

Bin #                                          Domestic White 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Rombauer (California)………………………….. 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Robert Pepi (Napa)……………………………….. 

CHARDONNAY, Bogle (California)………………………………………….. 

CHARDONNAY, J.Lohr “Riverstone” (Monterey)……………………. 

CHARDONNAY, La Crema (Sonoma)………………………………………. 

CHARDONNAY, Kendall-Jackson “Vintner’s Reserve” (CA)……… 

CHARDONNAY, Rombauer (Napa)………………………………………….. 

CHARDONNAY, Ferrari Carano (Sonoma)……………………………….. 

CHARDONNAY, Far Niente (Napa)…………………………………………. 

 

 42.50 

33.00 

31.00 

39.00 

47.00 

35.50 

56.50 

49.50 

89.50 

 

Imported White & Rosé 
09. 

03. 

23. 

25. 

26. 

07. 

28. 

29. 

04. 

20. 

SAUVIGON BLANC-SEMILLON, Les Hauts de Lagarde ……………… 

MACON VILLAGES, Louis Jadot, Chardonnay………………………….. 

POUILLY FUISSE, Gilles Noblet, Chardonnay………………………….. 

SANCERRE, Riffault, Sauvignon Blanc……………………………………. 

MEURSAULT, Joseph Drouhin, Chardonnay…………………………… 

PINOT GRIGIO, Terlato (Italy)………………………………………………… 

ROSE DE PROVENCE………………………………………………………………. 

PULIGNY MONTRACHET, Joseph Drouhin, Chardonnay………….. 

VIOGNIER, Pennautier…………………………………………………………… 

RIESLING, Hubert Meyer (France)………………………………………….. 

38.50 

38.50 

47.50 

44.50 

94.50 

42.50 

37.50 

129.50 

34.50 

34.50 

Domestic Red 
30. 

33. 

32. 

64. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

61. 

37. 

38. 

62. 

39. 

60. 

66. 

 

MERLOT, Bogle (California)……………………………………………………. 

MERLOT, Ferrari Carano (Sonoma)…………………………………………. 

MERLOT, Rutherford Hill (Napa)……………………………………………. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Bogle (California)……………………………. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. Lohr “Seven Oaks” (Paso Robles)…. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,  Hess Collection (North Coast)…………. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chateau Montelena (Napa)……………… 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chimney Rock “Stags Leap District”…. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Far Niente (Napa)……………………………. 

PINOT NOIR, J. Lohr “Falcon’s Perch”(California)……………………. 

PINOT NOIR, Meiomi (California)…………………………………………. 

ZINFANDEL, Rombauer (Napa)……………………………………………….. 

MERITAGE, Insignia, Joseph Phelps………………………………………… 

MERITAGE, Eco Terreno, Alexander Valley…………………………….. 

 

31.00 

49.50 

49.50 

31.00 

43.50 

49.50 

75.50 

149.50 

225.00 

39.50 

39.50 

47.50 

299.50 

54.50 

 

 

 

 

   

 



 

 

Bin #                                                     Imported Red 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

31. 

BEAUJOLAIS, Louis Jadot, Gamay……………………………………………. 

BROUILLY, Joseph Drouhin, Gamay………………………………………… 

COTES DU RHONE, Chapoutier, Grenache Syrah……………………… 

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, Domaine du Vieux Lazaret, Blend…… 

NUITS SAINT GEORGES, Joseph Drouhin, Pinot Noir……………….. 

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN, Joseph Drouhin, Pinot Noir…………………. 

MALBEC, Dona Paula (Argentina)…………………………………………….. 

CAHORS, Lionel Osmin, Malbec..…………..……………………………….. 

PINOT NOIR, Nicolas Potel (Bourgogne, France)………………………. 

34.50 

39.50 

36.50 

57.50 

94.50 

89.50 

34.50 

36.50 

49.50 

Bordeaux 
50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

CHATEAU PUYNORMOND, Saint Emilion……………………………….. 

L DE LAFFITE LAUJAC, Médoc…………………………………………………. 

CHATEAU LA CROIX BELLEVUE, Pomerol………………..………………. 

PEDESCLAUX, Pauillac……………………………………………………………. 

39.50 

44.50 

69.50 

119.50 

Half Bottles 
08. 

16. 

65. 

70. 

CHAMPAGNE, Veuve Clicquot (France)…………………………………… 

CHARDONNAY, J. Lohr (Monterey)………………………………………… 

CABERNET, J. Lohr (Paso Robles)……………………………………………. 

SAUTERNES, Château Grand-Jauga………………………………………… 

59.50 

19.50 

21.50 

27.50 
 

WINES BY THE GLASS 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 

Champagne, Korbel Brut (California) 9.75 
Grand Courtage, Blanc de Blanc (France) 14.95 

Prosecco, Astoria (Italy) 9.75 
 

WHITES 
Chardonnay, Bogle (California) 7.95 

Chardonnay, J. Lohr “Riverstone” (California) 9.75 
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson “Vintner’s Reserve” 9.00 
Chardonnay Macon-Villages, Louis Jadot (France) 9.75 

Chardonnay Ferrari Carano (Sonoma) 12.50 
Chardonnay, La Crema (Santa Maria Valley) 13.00 

Sauv.Blanc-Sémillon, Les Hauts de Lagarde (Bordeaux) 9.75 
Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Pepi (Napa) 9.00 

Pinot Grigio, Lagaria (Italy) 9.00 
Riesling, Hubert Meyer (France) 9.00 

Viognier, Pennautier (France) 9.00 
Sauternes, Château Grand-Jauga 14.50 

 

REDS  

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bogle (California) 7.95 
Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Lohr (Paso Robles) 11.00 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hess (North Coast) 13.00 

Merlot, Bogle (California) 7.95 
Meritage, Eco Terreno 14.50 

Beaujolais, Louis Jadot (France) 9.00 
Côtes du Rhône (France) 8.50 

Pinot Noir, Bourgogne (France) 13.00 
Pinot Noir, J. Lohr “Falcon’s Perch” (Monterrey) 9.50 

Malbec, Dona Paula (Argentina) 9.50 
 

BLUSH 
Rosé de Provence (France) 9.50 

 


